



This is to confirm that

Mr. Girish S. Gaikwad

Published following article

Comparative Study of Behavior of Framed Structure

Under Seismic Zone III & IV Using STAAD Pro

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 1195-1200

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Mr. Sarang P. Patankar

Published following article

Comparative Study of Behavior of Framed Structure

Under Seismic Zone III & IV Using STAAD Pro

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 1195-1200

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Mr. Arjun M. Shinde

Published following article

Comparative Study of Behavior of Framed Structure

Under Seismic Zone III & IV Using STAAD Pro

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 1195-1200

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Mr. Rohan N. Saste

Published following article

Comparative Study of Behavior of Framed Structure

Under Seismic Zone III & IV Using STAAD Pro

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 1195-1200

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Mr. Siddhant A. Nikam

Published following article

Comparative Study of Behavior of Framed Structure

Under Seismic Zone III & IV Using STAAD Pro

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 1195-1200

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief





This is to confirm that

Mr. A. N. Shaikh

Published following article

Comparative Study of Behavior of Framed Structure

Under Seismic Zone III & IV Using STAAD Pro

Volume 10, Issue 6, pp: 1195-1200

www.ijres.org

A Peer Reviewed referred Journal

International Journal of Research in Engineering and Science (IJRES)

Editor-In-Chief